Matricola

24033553
24033517
24033486
24032648
24033483
24033790
24033487
24033480
24033567
24032665
24033499
24033520
24033778
24032596
24033415
24033569
24033519
24032544
24032570
24032708
24032785
24033566
24033704
24033484
24033518
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CORSO DI LAUREA IN INFERMIERISTICA L/SNT1

OFA Biologia
SI
Sl
Sl
SI
Sl
Sl
SI
Sl
Sl
SI
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

OFA Chimica
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
Si
SI
SI
Si
SI
SI
Si
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI

N.B. (Sl)= area da recuperare (NO)= area da non recuperare

OFA Logico/Matematica/Fisica
SI
SI
SI
NO
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI
SI



